PAUSTM | Plessonal

WATER SOFTENER

Working
without
electricity

Water soft ener working without electricity

The most economical in operation of this type of devices

Very low water consumption for regeneration of 25 |

Very low salt consumption - about 0.35 kg for regeneration
Small dimensions enabling development in small areas
Includes a bypass and output water hardness regulator

Modern look combined with a solid structure

Symbol

Type

Nominal flow

Resin volume

Exchange capacity

Avg water consumption for regeneration
Avg salt consumption for regeneration
Salt tank capacity

Dimensions (w/d/h)

Vessel tank dimensions (i/h)

Weight

Power supply, voltage

Working temperature

Working pressure

Connection

Supply water temperature

* Depending on the pressure of the water.

TOREN
Compact
2,1m3/h
10,51

14° dH x m3
251*

0,36 kg

10 kg
36/36/68 cm
8" /17"

15 kg

Lack
2-35°C

2-8 bar
3/4"

2-35°C

Low water
consumption 25 |
for regeneration

ECO

Low salt
consumption
0,35 kg
for regeneration

ECO




