

Working without electricity



Low water consumption 25 l for regeneration

ECO

Low salt consumption 0,35 kg for regeneration



- Water soft ener working without electricity
- The most economical in operation of this type of devices
- Very low water consumption for regeneration of 25 l
- Very low salt consumption about 0.35 kg for regeneration
- Small dimensions enabling development in small areas
- Includes a bypass and output water hardness regulator
- Modern look combined with a solid structure

Coursely al	TODEN
Symbol	TOREN
Туре	Compact
Nominal flow	2,1 m ³ /h
Resin volume	10,5
Exchange capacity	14° dH x m3
Avg water consumption for regeneration	251*
Avg salt consumption for regeneration	0,36 kg
Salt tank capacity	10 kg
Dimensions (w/d/h)	36/36/68 cm
Vessel tank dimensions (i/h)	8" / 17"
Weight	15 kg
Power supply, voltage	Lack
Working temperature	2-35 °C
Working pressure	2-8 bar
Connection	3/4"
Supply water temperature	2-35 °C

* Depending on the pressure of the water.

